KANTO EXPRESS

06:00-20:00 MON-FRI

E
E
09:20-20:00 SAT, SUN & HOLIDAYS _ ‘fmﬁ - 3
e EAST-BOUND ROUTE N ’
e WEST-BOUND ROUTE FEige o
«  SHUTTLESTOP W
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT 4
374 LRS VEHICLE DISPATCH AT DSN 225-9121
WALKER BLVD
FOLUTH
CENTER

DVANTS ST

3
H'mm

WILKING 5T

ol

ARLIFT AVE

l o

FRIENDSHIP BLCD

BICXERBACKER 5T
FOULOES Sl




KANTO EXPRESS SHUTTLE STOPS & TIMES

TAIYO
REC
CENTER

WEST
GATE
BLDG 1296

AMC
TERMINA
L

KANTO
LODGE

YCC

CE, USFJ
EAST

TLF
BLDG
4304

NATATORIUM

GROUND
TRANS

CE, USFJ
WEST

YCC

KANTO
LODGE

TAIYO
REC
CENTER

W-12

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-6

E-7

E-12

W-1

W-3

W-4

W-8

W-10

W-12

6:00

6:03

6:07

6:09

6:10

6:13

6:25

6:30

6:37

6:40

6:43

6:45

6:50

7:00

7:03

7:07

7:09

7:10

7:13

7:25

7:30

7:37

7:40

7:43

7:45

7:50

8:00

8:03

8:07

8:09

8:10

8:13

8:25

8:30

8:37

8:40

8:43

8:45

8:50

9:00

9:03

9:07

9:09

9:10

9:13

9:25

9:30

9:37

9:40

9:43

9:45

9:50

10:00

10:03

10:07

10:09

10:10

10:13

10:25

10:30

10:37

10:40

10:43

10:45

10:50

11:00

11:03

11:07

11:09

11:10

11:13

11:25

11:30

11:37

11:40

11:43

11:45

11:50

12:00

12:03

12:07

12:09

12:10

12:13

12:25

12:30

12:37

12:40

12:43

12:45

12:50

13:00

13:03

13:07

13:09

13:10

13:13

13:25

13:30

13:37

13:40

13:43

13:45

13:50

14:00

14:03

14:07

14:09

14:10

14:13

14:25

14:30

14:37

14:40

14:43

14:45

14:50

15:00

15:03

15:07

15:09

15:10

15:13

15:25

15:30

15:37

15:40

15:43

15:45

15:50

16:00

16:03

16:07

16:09

16:10

16:13

16:25

16:30

16:37

16:40

16:43

16:45

16:50

17:00

17:03

17:07

17:09

17:10

17:13

17:25

17:30

17:37

17:40

17:43

17:45

17:50

18:00

18:03

18:07

18:09

18:10

18:13

18:25

18:30

18:37

18:40

18:43

18:45

18:50

19:00

19:03

19:07

19:09

19:10

19:13

19:25

19:30

19:37

19:40

19:43

19:45

19:50

Heading EAST

Heading WEST




KANTO EXPRESS SHUTTLE STOPS & TIMES

Scheduled times may vary by 3-5 minutes depending upon traffic conditions.
NOTE: The Kanto Express could be halted, delayed, or scheduled times altered due to the following reasons: Wing Readiness exercise, Typhoon Condition of Readiness 1, Force
Protection Condition Charlie or greater, scheduled road constructions, or an unscheduled heavy influx of aircrew.

KANTO EXPRESS RULES
PASSENGERS VIOLATING THE FOLLOWING RULES FACE DENIAL OF SERVICE.

1. Military personnel in uniform have priority.
2. Dependants under the age of 10 MUST be accompanied by a person 12 years or older.
3. Ifchild is 4 years of age or younger or the weight of the child does not exceed 45 pounds, her or she must be in a US Department of Transportation (DoT) approved infant

and/or child restraint device, properly affixed to the seat.
4. Passengers must wear shoes and shirts.
5. Passengers are not allowed on the bus while wearing any type of roller blades, skates, etc.
6. Passengers are not allowed to eat, drink, or smoke in the vehicle.
7. Passengers will not be allowed to stand in the aisles and must remain seated until the vehicle comes to a complete stop.
8. Ifthe vehicle is full (NO SEATS AVAILABLE) you may be requested to wait until the next vehicle to come arround.
9. Passengers are to keep the noise on the vehicle to a reasonable level, which is determined by the Kanto Express operator.
10. Passengers will not exit through the rear door of the bus — this is for emergencies only.
11. Kanto Express operators reserve the right to expel passengers from Kanto Express due to any rule violations.
12. Any passengers disturbing others by either excessive noise, fighting, or vandalizing the vehicle in any manner, will be taken directly to the Security Forces (Bldg.
555).

We appreciate your support in making your Kanto Shuttle experience a pleasant event. If you have any questions please contact Vehicle Dispatch @ 225-9121.



