KANTO EXPRESS 06:00-20:00 MON-FRI 09:20-20:00 SAT, SUN & HOLIDAYS EAST-BOUND ROUTE WEST-BOUND ROUTE SHUTTLE STOP E-12 MENDAL ELEM SCHOOL EAST IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT CHAPEL 374 LRS VEHICLE DISPATCH AT DSN 225-9121 HOSPITAL • W-1 DENTAL THEATER SHOPPETTE CLINIC SKATE PARK CENTER LRS • W-3 GROUND E-7 TERMINAL USFJ/ 5AF TRANS COMM •W-4 SAMURAI CHILI'S CAFE HIGH FSS VEHICLE **SCHOOL** KANTO LODGE MIDDLE LIBRARY YUJO COMMU CTR E CLUB 2080 CHAPEL O CLUB BOWLING WEST ELEM CENTER SHOPPETTE 555

KANTO EXPRESS SHUTTLE STOPS & TIMES

	TAIYO REC CENTER	WEST GATE BLDG 1296	AMC TERMINA L	KANTO LODGE	YCC	CE , USFJ EAST	TLF BLDG 4304	NATATORIUM	GROUND TRANS	CE , USFJ WEST	YCC	KANTO LODGE	TAIYO REC CENTER		
Ц	W-12	E-2	E-3	E-4	E-6	E-7	E-12	W-1	W-3	W-4	W-8	W-10	W-12		
Н															
	6:00	6:03	6:07	6:09	6:10	6:13	6:25	6:30	6:37	6:40	6:43	6:45	6:50		
	7:00	7:03	7:07	7:09	7:10	7:13	7:25	7:30	7:37	7:40	7:43	7:45	7:50		
	8:00	8:03	8:07	8:09	8:10	8:13	8:25	8:30	8:37	8:40	8:43	8:45	8:50		
	9:00	9:03	9:07	9:09	9:10	9:13	9:25	9:30	9:37	9:40	9:43	9:45	9:50		
	10:00	10:03	10:07	10:09	10:10	10:13	10:25	10:30	10:37	10:40	10:43	10:45	10:50		
	11:00	11:03	11:07	11:09	11:10	11:13	11:25	11:30	11:37	11:40	11:43	11:45	11:50		
	12:00	12:03	12:07	12:09	12:10	12:13	12:25	12:30	12:37	12:40	12:43	12:45	12:50		
	13:00	13:03	13:07	13:09	13:10	13:13	13:25	13:30	13:37	13:40	13:43	13:45	13:50		
	14:00	14:03	14:07	14:09	14:10	14:13	14:25	14:30	14:37	14:40	14:43	14:45	14:50		
	15:00	15:03	15:07	15:09	15:10	15:13	15:25	15:30	15:37	15:40	15:43	15:45	15:50		
	16:00	16:03	16:07	16:09	16:10	16:13	16:25	16:30	16:37	16:40	16:43	16:45	16:50		
	17:00	17:03	17:07	17:09	17:10	17:13	17:25	17:30	17:37	17:40	17:43	17:45	17:50		
	18:00	18:03	18:07	18:09	18:10	18:13	18:25	18:30	18:37	18:40	18:43	18:45	18:50		
	19:00	19:03	19:07	19:09	19:10	19:13	19:25	19:30	19:37	19:40	19:43	19:45	19:50		
	Heading EAST								Heading WEST						

KANTO EXPRESS SHUTTLE STOPS & TIMES

Scheduled times may vary by 3-5 minutes depending upon traffic conditions.

NOTE: The Kanto Express could be halted, delayed, or scheduled times altered due to the following reasons: Wing Readiness exercise, Typhoon Condition of Readiness 1, Force Protection Condition Charlie or greater, scheduled road constructions, or an unscheduled heavy influx of aircrew.

KANTO EXPRESS RULES

PASSENGERS VIOLATING THE FOLLOWING RULES FACE DENIAL OF SERVICE.

- 1. Military personnel in uniform have priority.
- 2. Dependants under the age of 10 MUST be accompanied by a person 12 years or older.
- 3. If child is 4 years of age or younger or the weight of the child does not exceed 45 pounds, her or she must be in a US Department of Transportation (DoT) approved infant and/or child restraint device, properly affixed to the seat.
- **4.** Passengers must wear shoes and shirts.
- 5. Passengers are not allowed on the bus while wearing any type of roller blades, skates, etc.
- **6.** Passengers are not allowed to **eat**, **drink**, **or smoke** in the vehicle.
- 7. Passengers will not be allowed to stand in the aisles and must remain seated until the vehicle comes to a complete stop.
- 8. If the vehicle is full (NO SEATS AVAILABLE) you may be requested to wait until the next vehicle to come arround.
- 9. Passengers are to keep the noise on the vehicle to a reasonable level, which is determined by the Kanto Express operator.
- 10. Passengers will not exit through the rear door of the bus this is for emergencies only.
- 11. Kanto Express operators reserve the right to expel passengers from Kanto Express due to any rule violations.
- 12. Any passengers disturbing others by either excessive noise, fighting, or vandalizing the vehicle in any manner, will be taken directly to the Security Forces (Bldg. 555).

We appreciate your support in making your Kanto Shuttle experience a pleasant event. If you have any questions please contact Vehicle Dispatch @ 225-9121.